
CONTRACTORS/COMPANY NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

Layne Inliner, LLC Debbie Butler

2090 Tucker Industrial Rd, Suite A-1, 

Tucker, GA  30084 678-735-0033
debbie.butler@layne.com

SAK Con Andrea Carlstrom 864 Hoff Road, O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-385-1034 acarlstrom@sakcon.com

Insituform Technologies, LLC Suzan Herrmann

6972 Business Park Blvd, Jacksonville, 

FL 32256 904-292-3147

Sherrmann@insituform.com

American Infrastructure 

Technologies Corporation Debra Quinn

8799 U.S. Hwy 31, Hanceville, AL 

35077 256-739-4747
quinn.d@aitechcorp.com

Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc Jean Rountree

3523 Williams St, PO Box 477, 

Patterson, GA  31557 912-647-2847
jrountree@southeastpipe.com

Am-Liner East, Inc. Lynda A. Whetzel

601 Jack Enders Blvd, Berryville, VA  

22611 540-955-9671
lwhetzel@amlinereast.com

Seaboard Construction Company Wyatt Maxey

4745 GA Hwy 99, Brunswick, GA  

31525 912-265-6410
WyattMaxey@seaboardconst.com

J H Stone Construction Inc Louise Henrique 1010 T Street, Brunswick, GA 912-264-8239 stoneconst@bellsouth.net

K-Dug Corporation Joey Denison 5409 Orange St, Patterson, GA  31557 912-282-5895
jdenison@k-dug.com

IPR Southeast LLC Allyson Jones

5207 Brer Rabbit Rd.,Stone Mountain, 

GA  30083 404-969-3073
ajones@teamipr.com

Florida Infrastructure Larry Brantley PO Box 1269, Callahan, FL  32011 904-378-9700 lbrantley@FloridainF.com
Underground Excavating Harris Echols PO Box 16, Patterson, GA  31557 912-647-2222 hechols@undergroundexcavating.com

PLAN SERVICES NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

iSqFt/ Repro Products Brittany Smith/Rhoan Stewart 4485 Atlanta Rd, Smyrna, GA  30080 770-434-3050 bsmith@ISQFT.com

SUPPLIERS NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint Water and Sewer Commission

PLAN HOLDERS LIST AS OF 12.10.2014

Frederica Rd/Atlantic Dr Sewer Improvements Phs I & II
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